Hostserien 2013
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Poang

400,5
400,5
383,1
374,6
368, 6

365, 9
359,0
350,0
344,72
344,2

333,3
331,2
331,2
322,4
312,9

301,4
295, 8
243,0
185, 1
107,7

107,7
69,0

Namn

Aina Karlsson
Villy Karlsson
Inga-Lill Nilsson
Bror Wahlberg
Kerstin Rénnquist

Jan Jansson
Kjell Jdnsson
Ake Nilsson
Jan Norlin
Ake Osterberg

Anders Lindeberg
Anders Anderssen
Lennart Eriksson
Thor Ahlkvist
Sven-Erik Svensson

Raija Jansson
Kjell Jansson
Rune Carlstrdm
Orjan Jonsson
K-G Nilsson

Lilian Nilsson
Antonella Pirrone

Ersatt

40,3
40,3
38,1
35,7
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(37,3)
(35,7)

12-04 11-20 11-13 11-06 10-16 10-09 09-25 09-18 09-04
58,7 51,2 62,5 58,8 61,5 56,3 51,6 38,4
58,7 51,2 62,5 58,8 61,5 56,3 51,6 38,4
57,9 41,1 55,6 55,0 39,6 57,3 51,0 56,3 50,0
41,3 45,8 50,0 66,0 53,1 61,5 56,9
57,9 41,1 55,0 39,6 57,3 51,0 56,3 50,0
54,8 50,0 55,6 61,3 47,2 39,6 35,4 47,6 49,5

57,7 58,3 65,3 55,2 59,5 63,0
54,8 50,0 61,3 47,2 39,6 35,4 47,6 49,5
53,2 47,0 47,2 54,2 49,3 42,9 50,5
53,2 47,0 47,2 54,2 49,3 42,9 50,5
45,8 50,0 66,0 53,1 61,5 56,9
45,2 48,8 47,9 40,0 40,3 52,1 49,2 47,7
45,2 48,8 47,9 40,0 40,3 52,1 49,2 47,7
38,1 58,3 34,7 40,0 41,7 47,9 55,2 37,3 41,2
58,3 43,8 40,0 50,7 35,4 38,5 35,7 45,8
38,1 34,7 40,0 41,7 47,9 55,2 37,3 41,2
41,3 43,8 40,0 50,7 35,4 38,5 35,7 45,8
65,3 55,2 59,5 63,0
57,7 58,3 69,0
50,8 56,9
50,8 56,9
69,0
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